r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

Riferimento

447 420 00 20
447 420 02 20
447 420 66 00
447 421 08 00

BP3733CE

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Materiale

Larghezza [mm]

Sistema frenante

Spessore [mm)]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

AISIN
AKEBONO
APEC braking
ASHUKI

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSG
CHAMPION
CIFAM
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FREMAX
FREY

FTE

GALFER
GALFER
GIRLING
HI-Q

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ
Disponibile

8050141342509

Ceramica

184,2

Brembo

21

74,9

Riferimento
35055
BPMB-1027
AN-600K
PAD2051
P1-1128
13.0460-4884.2
604884

511231
ADU174208
BBP2503

P 50 129
BP3733CE
BSG 60-200-059
573781CH
822-1139-0
LP3138

16945
FVR4375
FBP-2009
745520001
BL2830A1
B1.G120-1365.2
G1201365
6121033
SP2579


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

ICER
JP GROUP

JURATEK
JURID
KAMOKA

LPR

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MASTER-SPORT
MAXGEAR
MECDIESEL
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX
NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPTIMAL
QUARO

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
STELLOX
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW Engine Component
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

Valeo

142191
1363607310

JCP8130
573781J
JQ101403
05P1904
GDB2103
GDB2103
GDB2103
GDB2103
GDB2103
GDB2103
13046048842N-SET-MS
19-3373
578670
025 220 6221/PD
MGA1206
MDB3738
FD7730V
872005
223376
12714
QP6459
RB2191
21623.00
21623.00
SPB733CE
689 013-SX
10 91 6945
22062 208 0 4
2206201
8110 23091
1139.0
GDB2103
GDB2103
GDB2103
872005
872005
872005
872005
9011010
9011010
9011010
9011010
872005



Valeo 9011010
ZIMMERMANN 22062.210.1
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